Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW)

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:
Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Rank

(Application Form)

Certified for:

/ 750 kw or more

Oleg Fomin

4th Engineer
3rd Engineer

3500
+79967870523

fomin_2111_64@mail.ru

WhatsApp , Telegram

Good

No

0674027

4874583

111669

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Any

23.07.2000 Saint
Petersburg Russia

Russia
Russia/ Saint Petersburg

3 Oktyabrskaya street,
Leningrad region

Pulkovo, LED

No

Harbour Master -

18.07.2024 17.07.2029
Murmansk

20.04.2023 Russia 20.04.2028

06.10.2020 Russia 06.10.2045

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or

more


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/356080/

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Security Awareness
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Russia

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Engine Cadet

Engine Cadet

Engine Cadet

Sex: male

LED207756441

R104/0623-530

AFF-03358

MFA-03471/23

117/0723-263

PSC-04093/23

Mk

Ural / Russia

Ural / Russia

Ural / Russia

Sibir / Russia

Vaygach / Russia

Nevskaya zastava /
Russia

Mir / Russia

Ice breaker /
28494

Ice breaker /
28494

Ice breaker /
28494

Ice breaker /
28494

Ice breaker /
20791

Tug /540

27.07.2023

30.06.2023

12.04.2023

27.04.2023

04.07.2023

14.04.2023

0327716

Wartsila /
72000

Wartsila /
72000

Wartsila /
72000

Wartsila /
72000

Wartsila /
36000

Wartsila / 3600

Pleasant Boat/

Yacht/ 781

Sulzer /838

Height: 182

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

21.01.2020

25.07.2025 -
08.10.2025

19.10.2024 -
07.04.2025

20.12.2023 -
05.04.2024

10.10.2023 -
19.12.2023

23.06.2022 -
09.12.2022

18.03.2021 -
05.07.2021

20.07.2020 -
27.09.2020

12.04.2028

30.06.2028

12.04.2028

27.04.2028

04.07.2028

14.04.2028

21.01.2045

Fsue atomflot/
Russia

Fsue atomflot/
Russia

Fsue atomflot/
Russia

Fsue atomflot/
Russia

Fsue atomflot/
Russia

Pilarn / Russia

Rosmorport/
Russia

Overall size: 52



Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Weight: 85

Admiral Makarov State
University of Maritime and
Inland Shipping

Engineering department

Wife

Daria vorobyeva

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shoe size: 43

Maintenance and operate
engine, auxiliary
mechanism in engine room.

English

+79217450256

Saint-Petersburg
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